Subject: Re: How to edit Existing Renegade Charackters?
Posted by Di3HardNL on Wed, 17 Sep 2008 19:40:56 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

if you talk about opening original characters you probably tried to open c_ag thingies? those are
all 1 kb. open up other files like ¢c_gdi_dead 10.w3d all character files with |0 at the end are the
right ones.

and if it looks all messed up also open s_a_human.w3d then they view right.

look screenshot to see what i am talking about with the 10 files

File Attachnents

1) SS. PNG downl oaded 287 tines
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Marme

Sizel Tvpe =

| Date Modified

ﬁ C_CIWOman_

% c_cwaman_head

ﬁ C_cvaoman_|0
% c_cwoman_|1
% C_cwoman_|2
% C_cwoman_|3
% c_femsery_
WY - _Fermsery_I0
ﬂ c_femsery_[1
% c_femsery_|2
% c_femsery_|3
% c_Fmsrv_head

% c_gdi_dead_

% c_gdi_dead_head

% c_gdi_dead_|0
% c_gdi_dead |1
ﬁ c_gdi_dead_|z
% c_gdi_dead |3
% c_gdi_enz_
% c_gdi_enZ_head
% c_gdi_enz_[o
% c_gdi_enz_I1
% c_adi_enz_|2
% c_adi_enz_|3
ﬁ c_odi_en_

% c_adi_en_head
ﬂ c_gdi_en_|0
% c_gdi_en_[1
% c_gdi_en_|2
% c_gdi_en_|3
% c_odi_gr_

% c_gdi_gr_head
-ﬁj c_gdi_gr_|0
Ej c_adi_agr 1
% c_gdi_gr_|2
ﬁ c_gdi_gr_I3

Marne

g _male
%c_ag_civz_male
%c_ag_n:iﬂ
%c_ag_n:iﬁ_male
%c_ag_n:iw
%c_ag_n:iw_male
%c_ag_-:ivS_male
%c_ag_civﬁ_male
%c_ag_-:ivf
%c_ag_n:lerg
%c_ag_n:u:unk
ﬁﬁc_ag_n:wu:uman
%c_ag_l‘emserv
%c_ag_gdi_dead
%c_ag_gdi_en
ﬁc_ag_gdi_enE

Z¥B
42 KB
=34
21 kB
15 KB

R

ZKB
g6 KB
Z5 KB
19KE
12 KB
47 kB

4 kB
35 KB
g3 KB
72 KB
&4 KB
o6 KB

ZF¥B
47 kB
gz kB
Z6 KB
Z0KE
10KE

Z¥B
47 KB
gz kB
26 KB
Z0FKE
10K

ZKB
43 KB
83 KB
42 KB
35KB
26 KB

WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
Waliew Docurnent
WaDiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
Waliew Docurnent
WaDiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
Waliew Docurnent
WaDiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
Waliew Docurnent
WaDiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent

Size | Twpe =

97412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 2:31 AM
97412005 2:31 AM
9412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
97412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 2:31 AM
97412005 2:31 AM
9412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
97412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 2:31 AM
97412005 2:31 AM
9412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
97412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 2:31 AM
97412005 2:31 AM
9412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
9/4/2005 9:31 AM
9/4/2005 9:31 &M
97412005 2:31 AM
9/4/2005 2:31 AM
97412005 2:31 AM
9412005 2:31 AM
| Date Modified

1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1¢E
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1KE
1¢E
1KE

WaDWiew Docurent
W alWiew Docurent
W 3DWiew Docurnent
W 3DWiew Docurnent
W 3DWiew Docurent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
W aDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurent
W alWiew Docurent
W 3DWiew Docurnent
W 3DWiew Docurnent
W 3DWiew Docurent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent
WaDWiew Docurnent

9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9)4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
9)4/2008 9:31 AM
9/4/2008 9:31 AM
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